
Music 
 

Student Recital Series 

Monday 19 May - Friday 6 June 2014 
Free admission 

Up-coming concerts 

Student Performances 

Undergraduate & postgraduate students from the 
Music Department at the University of Southampton 

perform their final recitals as part of their degrees. 

Monday 19 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Woodwind 
7:30-8:15pm: Piano 

Tuesday 20 May 
St Michael’s Church 

1-2pm: Vocal 
Turner Sims 

7-9pm: Woodwind 

Wednesday 21 May 
St Michael’s Church 

5:15-7pm: Vocal 
Turner Sims 

7-9pm: Jazz & Pop / 
Musical Theatre 

Thursday 22 May 
Turner Sims 

6-10pm: Strings 

Friday 23 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Strings 

Tuesday 27 May 
Turner Sims 

7-10pm: Keyboard 
The Talking Heads 

5:55-11pm: Jazz & Pop 

Wednesday 28 May 
Turner Sims 

7-8:30pm: Anna Robinson (MMus 
clarinet) 

The Talking Heads 
5:35-11pm: Jazz & Pop 

Thursday 29 May 
Turner Sims 

7-9:30pm: Brass 
The Talking Heads 

5:15-11:45pm: Jazz & Pop 

Friday 30 May 
Turner Sims 

1-2:30pm: Woodwind & Brass 
4:30-5:15pm: Vocal 

Monday 2 June 
Turner Sims 

1-2pm: Woodwind 

Tuesday 3 June 
St Michael’s Church 

1-3:15pm: Vocal 
The Talking Heads 

6-11:30pm: Jazz & Pop 

Wednesday 4 June 
Turner Sims 

7-9pm: Vocal 
The Talking Heads 

5:30-11:15pm: Jazz & Pop 

Thursday 5 June 
Turner Sims 

7-10pm: Strings 
St. Michael’s Church 

4:45-5:45pm: Early Music /  
Ben Jennings (MMus violin) 

Friday 6 June 
Turner Sims 

1pm: Percussion / Piano 


